04578753
Form P7575
Edition 2
May, 2003
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
for
SM1AM AND SM1UP AIR MOTORS
(Dwg. MHP2523)

Products.
 WARNING SYMBOL IDENTIFICATION
Model Designation Breakout
Equipment Options
SM 1AM A L N
Select Series
 Air Motors
Series Shaft/Interface Rotation Mounting
SM 1AM
1UP
2AM
4AM
6AM
8AM
A = Round Shaft with
Square Key
(Round Shaft on
SM1AM Series)
B = Round Shaft with
Woodruff Key #3
C = Round Shaft with
Flat on Shaft
L = Left Hand Bias
(CCW)
R = Right Hand Bias
(CW)
None = Reversible
N  =      NEMA Mount
None =  Face or
Foot Mount
(Foot Mount is
an optional
accessory)
Series
Furnished with Cataloged Models
Optional Accessories
Mounting Muffler
SM1AM
3 Hole Face Mount Supplied with Motor SM1AM-AG587 Mounting Foot
SM1UP
WARNING
Always wear eye protection
when operating or performing
maintenance on this tool.
WARNING
Read this manual before
operating tool.
WARNING
Always wear hearing
protection when operating
this tool.
2
 SERVICING THE MOTOR
 Lubrication
SAE No. 10
Select Series* suggests using an air line lubricator with these
motors. We recommend a 1/2 inch Filter-Regulator-Lubrica-